
10th Men's Youth (U19) World Championship

Croatia

Daily schedule
5.8.2023

Start Teams Phase No. Venue Officials

13:00 KSA - USA Group G 45 Marino Cvetković Hall RE: PRASTALO T (BIH) / BALVAN V (BIH)

RR: FURUKAWA H (JPN) / MURATA T (JPN)

OF: GJEDING M (DEN)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: SOOS B (HUN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

13:30 MAR - NZL Group B 35 Arena Varaždin RE: ALENEZI M (KUW) / ALNASEEM D (KUW)

RR: REYES R (CUB) / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: ZHAOMENG L (CHN)

TK: DIABATE M (CIV)

RO: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

13:30 JPN - CZE Group C 37 Josip Samardžija Bepo 

Hall

RE: KAZANEGRA A (MNE) / VUJACIC J (MNE)

RR: CHENG Y (CHN) / ZHOU Y (CHN)

OF: BINASHOUR S (UAE)

SK: CIULEI D (ROU)

TK: NOORI M (IRI)

RO: MOLLER NIELSEN J (DEN)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

13:30 CHI - MEX Group E 41 Center Zamet RE: THIYAGARAJAH R (GER) / THIYAGARAJAH S (GER)

RR: LEE E (KOR) / LEE G (KOR)

OF: POSAVEC J (CRO)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

TK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

15:00 GER - ARG Group G 46 Marino Cvetković Hall RE: EMAM A (EGY) / HEDAIA H (EGY)

RR: FURUKAWA H (JPN) / MURATA T (JPN)

OF: SOOS B (HUN)

SK: DE MELO E (BRA)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: GJEDING M (DEN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

15:30 RWA - ALG Group A 33 Arena Varaždin RE: DIOP F (SEN) / FAYE A (SEN)

RR: REYES R (CUB) / ZUNIGA A (CUB)

OF: CASTILLO C (GBR)

SK: ZHAOMENG L (CHN)

TK: DIABATE M (CIV)

RO: SODAL P (NOR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

15:30 EGY - ISL Group C 38 Josip Samardžija Bepo 

Hall

RE: COVALCIUC A (MDA) / COVALCIUC I (MDA)

RR: CHENG Y (CHN) / ZHOU Y (CHN)

OF: BINASHOUR S (UAE)

SK: NOORI M (IRI)

TK: CIULEI D (ROU)

RO: REISINGER G (AUT)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)
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15:30 DEN - AUT Group E 42 Center Zamet RE: CORREA B (BRA) / CORREA R (BRA)

RR: LEE E (KOR) / LEE G (KOR)

OF: FRESER A (SLO)

SK: POZEZNIK J (SLO)

TK: MARIC B (SRB)

RO: FERRES R (URU)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

17:00 IRI - BDI Group H 47 Marino Cvetković Hall RE: LONCAR D (CRO) / LONCAR Z (CRO)

RR: HUSSEIN K (IRQ) / IMRAN F (IRQ)

OF: SOOS B (HUN)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: DE MELO E (BRA)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

17:30 HUN - SLO Group B 36 Arena Varaždin RE: ARAUJO G (URU) / PERDOMO N (URU)

RR: ISMOILOV K (UZB) / ISMOILOV K (UZB)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: ZHAOMENG L (CHN)

TK: CASTILLO C (GBR)

RO: KHENISSI R (TUN)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)

17:30 BRA - BRN Group D 39 Josip Samardžija Bepo 

Hall

RE: CARMAUX Y (FRA) / MURSCH J (FRA)

RR: CHENG Y (CHN) / ZHOU Y (CHN)

OF: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: CHAOUCH I (TUN)

TK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RO: BINASHOUR S (UAE)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

17:30 MKD - GEO Group F 43 Center Zamet RE: CHOURAKI M (MAR) / EL MOUNIRI A (MAR)

RR: LEE E (KOR) / LEE G (KOR)

OF: POSAVEC J (CRO)

SK: FRESER A (SLO)

TK: FERRES R (URU)

RO: BREHMER J (POL)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)

19:00 SWE - FAR Group H 48 Marino Cvetković Hall RE: METALARI I (MKD) / NIKOLOVSKI N (MKD)

RR: HUSSEIN K (IRQ) / IMRAN F (IRQ)

OF: GJEDING M (DEN)

SK: TORDAI I (HUN)

TK: MARTIN A (ESP)

RO: SOOS B (HUN)

RP: TABORSKY F (CZE)

19:30 POR - CRO Group A 34 Arena Varaždin RE: CORREA S (ARG) / CONBERSE A (ARG)

RR: ISMOILOV K (UZB) / ISMOILOV K (UZB)

OF: POPADIC J (SRB)

SK: DIABATE M (CIV)

TK: KHENISSI R (TUN)

RO: SODAL P (NOR)

RP: RAPP A (SWE)
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19:30 ESP - KOR Group D 40 Josip Samardžija Bepo 

Hall

RE: GARCIA M (ARG) / ELSAIED H (EGY)

RR: CARMAUX Y (FRA) / MURSCH J (FRA)

OF: REISINGER G (AUT)

SK: CHAOUCH I (TUN)

TK: SONDORS Z (LAT)

RO: MOLLER NIELSEN J (DEN)

RP: DELPLANQUE J (FRA)

19:30 NOR - MNE Group F 44 Center Zamet RE: ALTMAR K (HUN) / HORVATH M (HUN)

RR: CHOURAKI M (MAR) / EL MOUNIRI A (MAR)

OF: BREHMER J (POL)

SK: POZEZNIK J (SLO)

TK: MARIC B (SRB)

RO: POSAVEC J (CRO)

RP: LECUSANU N (ROU)


